Boat

Rose

Obsession

Nyolcperc

Freedom

Menta

Gyongy

Class SailNo

Beneteau Hun

1510
11mOD Hun-
220
Nau 220 Hun
2203

Hanse Hun

1312
Nau 330 Hun
1112
Nau 330 Hun
1167

BHSE

TYC

X. El Yacht Dér Kupa
YS1/2
2016.11.05.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club Helm Crew VY  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

Dr. Takacs 97 11:00:00 12:48:09 1:48:09
Gyuicza Daniel
Péter Gabor,

Bauer

Péter, Vari

Gabor,

Sarkdzy

Andras,

Gyarmati

Méatyas

Czap Hegedis 90 11:00:00 12:41:01 1:41:01
Zoltan Léna, Honti

Norbert,

Varga Huba

Kristoffy Csorba 96 11:00:00 12:51:17 1:51:17
Zsolt Gabor,

Németh

Laszlo

Palkovics Kovacs 92 11:00:00 12:48:50 1:48:50
Krisztian Attila,

Horvath

Aron, Ballé

Janos,

Kovacs

Krisztian

Varsanyi Kéantor 91 11:00:00 12:50:30 1:50:30
Gabor Imre,

Balazs

Zsolt,

Tuboly

Zoltan,

Dobos

Tibor,

Racsek

Ivan

Erhardt Gergelyfy 91 11:00:00 12:50:54 1:50:54
Péter Gabor,

Szemerédi

Zsolt,

Detrekoi

Zsuzsa,

Cser

Melinda,

Osvath

1:51:30

1:52:14

1:55:55

1:58:18

2:01:26

2:01:52

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0



10

11

12

13

14

Bettus

Falco

Nagymagus

Mahi Mabhi

Party-Y

Norma

Picur

Nemere

Nau 330 Hun
1107

Scholtz

22

Europa Hun 9

30

Nau 330 Hun THE-YKA
1165

Elliott 770 Hun8 WIN-D

Elan 310

Dehler Hun BFVSE
DB1 2057
40-es Hun2 TVSK

Kiss-Balint
Zsolt

Molnar
Daniel

Takacsy
Géza

Edlyls
Endre

Kovéacs
Gergely

Nagy
David
Balazs

Fabriczki
Andras

Benedek
Attila

Marton, Dr.
Fehér
Daniel

Beregszaszi 91
Istvan,

Patai

Bernadett,

P. Karoly

Mozes 97
Edina,
Voros Balint

Arvay 98
Gergely,

Tegze

Miklos

Volgyi 91
Botond, Dr.
Jakab

Szabolcs,
Palinkas

Laszlo,

Turny Akos

Csordas 92
Szilvia,

Kovacs

Akos Daniel

Haupt 97
Agnes,

Kovacs

Agnes

Dr. 97
Fabriczki-
Vidats

Andrea,

Szabd

Nandor,
Benedict
Andras,

Gaspar

Zoltan

Hanthy 95
Laszlo,

Oltvai

Gellért,

Fekete

11:00:00 12:52:52 1:52:52

11:00:00 13:02:35 2:02:35

11:00:00 13:08:51 2:08:51

11:00:00 13:06:45 2:06:45

11:00:00 13:16:46 2:16:46

11:00:00 13:26:08 2:26:08

11:00:00 13:28:14 2:28:14

11:00:00 13:27:16 2:27:16

2:04:02

2:06:22

2:11:29

2:19:17

2:28:40

2:30:39

2:32:49

2:35:01

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Pannonvoyage

Sziirkebarat

Oppa Hoppa

Crusader

Bonifacio

Bernat-
Hyperenergie

Columbus

Narmo

Tutu too

8mOD

Dehler 38 Hun
3802

Hanse Hun

400 2253
X-402 Hun
11351

Scholtz Hun
32 911

Elliott 770 Hun 6

Nau 330 Hun
950
Nau 330 Hun
1019

Bavaria Hun
40 40

Feind
Zoltan

Pozsar
Laszlo

Katai
Dénes

Ganczer
Péter

Dr. Glatz
Ferenc

Bakos

Gyorgy

Devecsai
Péter

Cséfan
lllés

Jozsef

Gila Zoltan,
Otta Viktor,
Racz
Heléna,
Kloiber
Laszlo

Pankotai
Csaba, Dr.
Szlavik
Rezs6

Pécze
Gabor,
Papp Akos,
Boda
Laszlo,
Bendicsek
Tamas,
Katona
Kolos

Toth
Levente,
Gyebnar
Krisztian,
Bedo Péter,
Ganczer
Nandor

Dr. B.
Timea

Téth Tlnde,

Tamasko
Gabor,
Zarda
Olivér

Varadi
Zoltan,
Devecsai
Daniel

Darvai
Vilmos,
Bdésze
Szabolcs,
Kormos

91

94

90

91

92

91

91

99

11:00:00 13:23:42 2:23:42

11:00:00 13:27:21 2:27:21

11:00:00 13:29:05 2:29:05

11:00:00 13:23:12 2:23:12

11:00:00 13:25:52 2:25:52

11:00:00 13:27:44 2:27:44

11:00:00 13:29:46 2:29:46

11:00:00 13:32:38 2:32:38

11:00:00 13:46:42 2:46:42

2:37:55

2:38:26

2:38:36

2:39:07

2:40:18

2:40:35

2:44:35

2:47:44

2:48:23

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Szatmari

Predator

ISA PUR

El Nino

Mérges Raja

Déli Szél

Santa Maria

Hableany

Julia

Dolphin
38

Nau 330

Elliott 770

8mOD

Enter 36

8mOD

Scholtz
32

Bavaria
39

Enter 36

Hun
1548

Hun
1140

Hun 9

Hun
84

Hun-
963

Hun

Hun
1442

Hun
1068

KJAVSE

MTDSC

KMPVSE

Fonyddi
Kormoranok

FKVE

Stomfai
Gyorgy

Schwarcz
Ferenc

Palinkas
Ervin

Dr. Kugler
Zsolt

Lichtner
Laszlo

Szamosi
Viktor

Inger
Viktor

dr.
Juharos
Rébert

Hepp
Istvan

Csanad

Szilagyi
Péter,
Székely
Robert

Takacs
Norbert,
Tubakos
Adam,
Baka
Ferenc,
Molnar
Szabolcs

ifj. Palinkas
Ervin,
Jaszberényi
Aron, Ollgs
Csaba

Skandera
Gabor,
Nagy Gabor

Kadar
Sandor,
Glaser
Antal,
Szeghegyi
Pal

Budai Téth
Csaba,
Tarjanyi
Attila, Maté
Marton

Udvardi
Szabolcs,
Kristofi
Mihaly

Vojnits
Tamas

Nyaradi
Laszlo,
Feuner
Akos, Zeisel

93 11:00:00 13:36:57 2:36:57 2:48:46

91 11:00:00 13:33:40 2:33:40 2:48:52

92

94

91

91

98

94

11:00:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

13:35:30

13:34:18

13:40:20

13:35:29

13:41:05

14:06:25

14:00:01

2:35:30

2:34:18

2:40:20

2:35:29

2:41:05

3:06:25

3:00:01

2:49:01

2:49:34

2:50:34

2:50:52

2:57:01

3:10:13

3:11:30

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sagitta Elan 310
Pixys Elan 310
Carina Elan 310
Trinity Elliott 770
Vela Elan 310
Ella Jeanneau
Cosinus Nau 330
Reverto Elan 310

Hun PK
3104

Hun
12

Hun
3491

Hun AVIS SE

1520

Dr. Nagy
Laszlo
Gabor

Bango
Jozsef

Szemenyei
Csaba

Urvolgyi
Tamas

Szentesi
Zsolt

Dr.
Szokodi
Csaba

Schenk
Tamas

Kerekes
Szilard

Tamas

Papp Zsolt 97
Bence, Kiss
Janos, Dr.

Papp Zsolt

Paraczku 97
Gergely,
Légrady
Zoltan,
Debreczeni
Istvan, Ujj
Matyas,
Papp
Andras,
Stang|
Matyas

Kokany 97
Istvan,
Viragvolgyi
Andras

Kiss Gergé 92
Zoltan,

Vass

Gabor,

Hevesi

Vilmos,
Nurnberger
Noémi

Takacs 97
Csilla

Sebesta 93
Eva, Kiss
Laszlo

Papp 91
Laszlo,

Kovacs-

Buna

Janos, dr.
Csonka

Balazs

Fejes Tibor, 97
Geroly
Szabolcs,
Gaspar

Andras

11:00:00 14:06:17 3:06:17

11:00:00 14:07:26 3:07:26

11:00:00 14:10:09 3:10:09

11:00:00 14:02:22 3:02:22

11:00:00 14:15:16 3:15:16

11:00:00 14:07:25 3:07:25

11:00:00 14:05:19 3:05:19

11:00:00 14:22:50 3:22:50

3:12:03

3:13:14

3:16:02

3:18:13

3:21:18

3:21:31

3:23:39

3:29:06

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

40.0
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